
Faculty Benefits and Welfare Committee –Chair: Dr. Cynthia George  

 

The Faculty Benefits and Welfare Committee is a standing committee charged with examining, clarifying, and making recommendations to the 

Faculty Senate concerning the following issues: 

• travel funding requests  retirement  leave (vacation, sick days, personal days, sabbatical, etc.) 

• insurance (medical, vision, dental, life, etc.)  safety  health and disability accommodations 

• parking 

• salary 

• scheduling 

• professional development 

• international teaching and research opportunities 

Name College Phone Email 

Cynthia George (chair) Public Service 615-963-5171 Cgeorge9@tnstate.edu  

Elaine Phillips  Liberal Arts 615-963-5723 ephillips@tnstate.edu  

Hongwei Si Agriculture 615-963-5443 hsi@tnstate.edu  

Carrie McCleese Business 615-963-7341 churst@tnstate.edu  

Jim Campbell Education 615-963-5144 jcampbell21@tnstate.edu  

Andrea Gardiner Engineering 615-963-5428 agardiner@tnstate.edu  

Sagnika Ghosh Engineering 615-963-5362 sghosh1@Tnstate.edu  

Robbie Cochrum Health Sciences 615-963-5986 Rcochrum@tnstate.edu  

Tim Jones Health Sciences 615-963-5610 tjones@tnstate.edu  

Illeana Brandt Health Sciences 615-963-5840 Icrite@tnstate.edu  

Terrie Gibson Health Sciences 615-963-7095 Tgibson2@tnstate.edu  
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Name College Phone Email 

Marsha Bowman Health Sciences 615-963-5938 Mbowman1@tnstate.edu  

John Miglietta Liberal Arts 615-963-5515 jmiglietta@tnstate.edu  

Ryan Beni Life and Physical Sciences 615-963-5326 rbeni@tnstate.edu  

Donna Dopwell Public Service 615-963-5992 Ddopwell@tnstate.edu  

Federickia Washington Public Service 615-963-7305 Fwashin4@tnstate.edu  
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